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	GP45
	GP45
	GP45


	GP46
	Pins
	U2-16

	NetLabels
	GP46
	GP46


	MIC1_N
	Pins
	C73-2
	C74-2
	C99-2

	NetLabels
	MIC1_N
	MIC1_N


	MIC1_P
	Pins
	C51-2
	C75-2
	C76-2
	C102-2

	NetLabels
	MIC1_P
	MIC1_P


	MIC2_N
	Pins
	C77-2
	C78-2
	C117-2

	NetLabels
	MIC2_N
	MIC2_N


	MIC2_P
	Pins
	C52-2
	C79-2
	C80-2
	C114-2

	NetLabels
	MIC2_P
	MIC2_P


	NetC1_2
	Pins
	C1-2
	U1-1
	Y1-2


	NetC2_2
	Pins
	C2-2
	U1-2
	Y1-1


	NetC6_1
	Pins
	C6-1
	D3-2
	D4-1


	NetC6_2
	Pins
	C6-2
	D2-1
	L1-2
	Q1-3


	NetC7_1
	Pins
	C7-1
	RA1-2


	NetC29_2
	Pins
	C29-2
	C32-2
	C34-2
	L4-1
	R15-2
	R16-2


	NetC41_2
	Pins
	C41-2
	UP1-2


	NetC42_1
	Pins
	C42-1
	RB1-2


	NetC51_1
	Pins
	C51-1
	C61-2
	L5-2


	NetC52_1
	Pins
	C52-1
	C63-2
	L6-2


	NetC57_2
	Pins
	C57-2
	U4-16


	NetC60_2
	Pins
	C60-2
	L5-1
	MIC2-4


	NetC62_2
	Pins
	C62-2
	L6-1
	MIC1-4


	NetC67_2
	Pins
	C67-2
	U4-15


	NetC68_2
	Pins
	C68-2
	U4-14


	NetC71_1
	Pins
	C71-1
	C84-2
	U4-13


	NetC72_1
	Pins
	C72-1
	C83-2
	U4-12


	NetC81_2
	Pins
	C81-2
	C82-2
	R43-2
	U4-3
	U4-4


	NetC85_1
	Pins
	C85-1
	R44-1
	U4-11


	NetC86_2
	Pins
	C86-2
	U5-32


	NetC87_2
	Pins
	C87-2
	U5-31


	NetC91_2
	Pins
	C91-2
	U5-27


	NetC92_2
	Pins
	C92-2
	U5-28


	NetC93_1
	Pins
	C93-1
	C100-1
	R47-1


	NetC93_2
	Pins
	C93-2
	R48-2


	NetC94_1
	Pins
	C94-1
	C101-2
	R49-1
	R50-1
	R51-1


	NetC95_2
	Pins
	C95-2
	U5-25


	NetC96_2
	Pins
	C96-2
	U5-26


	NetC97_2
	Pins
	C97-2
	U5-29


	NetC98_2
	Pins
	C98-2
	U5-30


	NetC99_1
	Pins
	C99-1
	U5-15


	NetC100_2
	Pins
	C100-2
	C107-1
	R52-1


	NetC101_1
	Pins
	C101-1
	C108-1
	R50-2
	R51-2
	R54-1


	NetC102_1
	Pins
	C102-1
	U5-16


	NetC106_1
	Pins
	C106-1
	R48-1
	R49-2


	NetC106_2
	Pins
	C106-2
	R53-1
	R54-2


	NetC107_2
	Pins
	C107-2
	R53-2


	NetC110_1
	Pins
	C110-1
	U5-17


	NetC111_2
	Pins
	C111-2
	R55-2


	NetC113_1
	Pins
	C113-1
	U5-18


	NetC114_1
	Pins
	C114-1
	U5-19


	NetC117_1
	Pins
	C117-1
	U5-20


	NetC118_2
	Pins
	C118-2
	C120-2
	H1-1
	L7-2


	NetC119_2
	Pins
	C119-2
	R57-2


	NetC120_1
	Pins
	C120-1
	C125-1
	H1-2
	L8-2


	NetC126_1
	Pins
	C126-1
	U6-2


	NetD5_2
	Pins
	D5-2
	L3-1
	Q2-3


	NetJ1_1
	Pins
	J1-1


	NetJ1_7
	Pins
	J1-7


	NetJ1_24
	Pins
	J1-24


	NetJ1_25
	Pins
	J1-25


	NetJ1_47
	Pins
	J1-47


	NetJ1_48
	Pins
	J1-48


	NetK2_2
	Pins
	K2-2
	R26-2


	NetL2_1
	Pins
	L2-1
	UP1-22


	NetL4_2
	Pins
	L4-2
	UP1-35


	NetLed1_A
	Pins
	Led1-A
	R30-2


	NetLed2_A
	Pins
	Led2-A
	R29-2


	NetM1_0
	Pins
	M1-0


	NetM2_0
	Pins
	M2-0


	NetM3_0
	Pins
	M3-0


	NetM4_0
	Pins
	M4-0


	NetR1_2
	Pins
	R1-2
	USBC1-12


	NetR3_1
	Pins
	R3-1
	USBC1-5


	NetR16_1
	Pins
	R16-1
	UP1-32


	NetR19_1
	Pins
	R19-1
	UP1-31


	NetR25_1
	Pins
	R25-1
	T1-1


	NetR37_2
	Pins
	R37-2
	U4-20


	NetR45_2
	Pins
	R45-2
	U5-11


	NetR46_2
	Pins
	R46-2
	U5-12


	NetR56_1
	Pins
	R56-1
	R58-2
	U6-1


	NetTP1_1
	Pins
	TP1-1
	U5-13


	NetTP2_1
	Pins
	TP2-1
	U5-14


	NetU1_3
	Pins
	U1-3


	NetU1_8
	Pins
	U1-8


	NetU1_9
	Pins
	U1-9


	NetU2_28
	Pins
	U2-28


	NetU2_29
	Pins
	U2-29


	NetU2_30
	Pins
	U2-30


	NetU4_7
	Pins
	U4-7


	NetU4_17
	Pins
	U4-17


	NetU4_18
	Pins
	U4-18


	NetUP1_4
	Pins
	UP1-4


	NetUP1_5
	Pins
	UP1-5


	NetUP1_6
	Pins
	UP1-6


	NetUP1_7
	Pins
	UP1-7


	NetUP1_8
	Pins
	UP1-8


	NetUP1_9
	Pins
	UP1-9


	NetUP1_10
	Pins
	UP1-10


	NetUP1_11
	Pins
	UP1-11


	NetUP1_12
	Pins
	UP1-12


	NetUP1_13
	Pins
	UP1-13


	NetUP1_14
	Pins
	UP1-14


	NetUP1_18
	Pins
	UP1-18


	NetUP1_19
	Pins
	UP1-19


	NetUP1_20
	Pins
	UP1-20


	NetUP1_24
	Pins
	UP1-24


	NetUP1_25
	Pins
	UP1-25


	NetUP1_26
	Pins
	UP1-26


	OUTN
	Pins
	C71-2
	C119-1
	C121-1
	R52-2

	NetLabels
	OUTN
	OUTN
	OUTN


	OUTP
	Pins
	C72-2
	C111-1
	C112-1
	R47-2

	NetLabels
	OUTP
	OUTP
	OUTP


	PA_INL+
	Pins
	R55-1
	U6-3

	NetLabels
	PA_INL+
	PA_INL+


	PA_INL-
	Pins
	R57-1
	U6-4

	NetLabels
	PA_INL-
	PA_INL-


	PA_OUTL+
	Pins
	L7-1
	U6-8

	NetLabels
	PA_OUTL+
	PA_OUTL+


	PA_OUTL-
	Pins
	L8-1
	U6-5

	NetLabels
	PA_OUTL-
	PA_OUTL-


	PMIC_RESET
	Pins
	R18-2
	R28-1

	NetLabels
	PMIC_RESET
	PMIC_RESET


	PMU_SCL
	NetLabels
	PMU_SCL


	PMU_SDA
	NetLabels
	PMU_SDA


	PWROK
	Pins
	R28-2
	UP1-29

	NetLabels
	PWROK


	PWRON
	Pins
	R25-2
	R26-1
	UP1-30

	NetLabels
	PWRON
	PWRON


	REFN
	Pins
	C22-2
	J1-22

	NetLabels
	REFN


	REFP
	Pins
	C24-2
	J1-23

	NetLabels
	REFP


	RESEC
	Pins
	J1-10
	L3-2
	R17-2

	NetLabels
	RESEC
	RESEC


	RESEH
	Pins
	J1-6
	Q1-2
	R11-1

	NetLabels
	RESEH
	RESEH


	SD_D1
	Pins
	R12-2
	R60-1
	TF1-8

	NetLabels
	SD_D1
	SD_D1
	SD_D1


	SD_D2
	Pins
	R9-2
	R59-1
	TF1-1

	NetLabels
	SD_D2
	SD_D2
	SD_D2


	TFT_VCOM
	Pins
	C4-1
	J1-2

	NetLabels
	TFT_VCOM


	VBA_CKUP
	Pins
	J3-1
	R61-1


	VBACKUP
	Pins
	C47-1
	R61-2
	UP1-27


	VBAT
	Pins
	C36-2
	J2-1
	UP1-33


	VBUS
	Pins
	C25-2
	D1-1
	UP1-37
	USBC1-2
	USBC1-6
	USBC1-9
	USBC1-13

	NetLabels
	VBUS


	VCC3V3
	Pins
	C3-1
	C28-1
	C48-2
	C49-2
	C50-1
	L2-2
	R4-1
	R6-1
	R7-1
	R8-1
	R9-1
	R12-1
	R24-1
	R29-1
	R30-1
	R33-2
	R34-2
	R35-2
	R36-2
	TF1-4
	U2-2
	U3-1
	UP1-21

	NetLabels
	VCC3V3


	VCOMBD
	Pins
	J1-50
	RB1-1

	NetLabels
	VCOMBD


	VCP1
	Pins
	C38-2
	J1-44

	NetLabels
	VCP1


	VCP2
	Pins
	C35-2
	J1-41

	NetLabels
	VCP2


	VDD
	Pins
	C10-2
	C19-2
	C20-2
	C21-2
	C23-2
	C39-2
	C45-2
	J1-4
	J1-38
	J1-40
	L1-1
	Q2-2
	R13-2
	R20-2
	R22-2
	UP1-15

	NetLabels
	VDD
	VDD
	VDD


	VDDD/VDDDO
	Pins
	C33-1
	J1-37

	NetLabels
	VDDD/VDDDO


	VGH
	Pins
	J1-49
	R2-2

	NetLabels
	VGH
	VGH


	VGL
	Pins
	C11-2
	C12-2
	D3-1
	J1-13

	NetLabels
	VGL
	VGL


	VMID
	Pins
	C27-2
	R14-1
	UP1-36


	VPC
	Pins
	C30-2
	C31-2
	D5-1
	J1-11

	NetLabels
	VPC
	VPC


	VPH
	Pins
	C8-2
	C9-2
	D2-2
	J1-14
	R2-1

	NetLabels
	VPH
	VPH


	VRTC
	Pins
	C5-1
	C46-1
	R27-1
	U1-10
	UP1-28


	VSH
	Pins
	C13-2
	J1-15

	NetLabels
	VSH


	VSH_LV
	Pins
	C14-2
	J1-16

	NetLabels
	VSH_LV


	VSH_LV2
	Pins
	C15-2
	J1-17

	NetLabels
	VSH_LV2


	VSL
	Pins
	C16-2
	J1-18

	NetLabels
	VSL


	VSL_LV
	Pins
	C17-2
	J1-19

	NetLabels
	VSL_LV


	VSL_LV2
	Pins
	C18-2
	J1-20

	NetLabels
	VSL_LV2


	VSYS
	Pins
	C26-1
	C43-2
	C122-2
	C123-2
	C124-2
	R14-2
	R15-1
	U6-6
	UP1-17
	UP1-23
	UP1-34






